
CRI LED
SMD>90

BARRA LINEARE BINARIO 48V 120CM DIMMERABILE

IP20 120°
48V GARANZIA

2
ANNI

Misure

PARAMETRI BASE

Input Volt O�caWa�

43,5x22,5x1200mm

43,5x22,5x1200mm

1200x22.5

48VDC

48VDC

120°

120°

24W

24W

CRI Colore
Luce

Lumen
nominali

Rotazione

IP20

IP20

-

≥90

≥90

4000K

3000K

1499LM

1499LM

-

CODICE

AV6267WIAA

AV6621NIAA

PARAMETRI FOTOMETRICI

IP

ACCESSORI:IMMAGINI:

Binario da incasso: AV6001XIAA Binario superficie: AV6000XIAA

UGR

-

-


